
NOTICE 

This is for general information to the Slow Learner student of B.A. 2nd 
4h and 6that their 1" Sessional Exam. results conducted by the 
department of philosophy academic session 2022-2023 is announced 
below: 

SL NO 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

22 

23 

24 

ROLL No 

16 

18 

25 

10 

35 

38 

46 

60 

65 

67 

68 

69 

72 

78 

80 

86 

91 

107 

108 

148 

155 

B.A 2 Semester(Honours) 

157 

NAME OF STUDENTS 
Manju Mili 
Kuhima kumbang 
Payel sarkar 
Jyoti Kuli 
Jayamoni Chutia 
Madhusmita Gogoi 
Deep1ka Paul 
Puja Debnath 

Bijoyarani Morang 
Jamuna Debnath 
Monika Nomo 

Rimi Jimey 
Simi Medok 

Sumita das 

Sumfur Basumatary 
Teesha Dutta 

Deep tanti 
Monisha Pait 

Jitumoni Doley 
Oiya Doley 
Bijita Pegu 

Dated:19/03/2023 

Rita Kuli 

MARKS OBTAINED 
C3-13,C4-08 
C3-14,C4-13 
C3- 14,C4-15 

C3-,C4 
C3-16,C4-17 
Absents 

C3- 13,C4-17 
C3-16,,C4-18 

C3- 13,C4-07 
C3- 16,C4-15 
Absents 

Absents 

C3-12 ,C4-11 
Absents 
C3-08 ,C4-04 
C3-12 ,C4-17 
Absents 
C3-12,C4-07 
C3-14 ,C4-04 
C3- 12,C4-10 
C3-12 ,C4-04 
C3-12,C4-08 



25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

82 

89 

42 

81 

24 

122 

193 

234 

204 

212 

215 

217 

218 

221 

237 

253 

262 

271 

272 

282 

B.A 2° Semester(GE) 

311 

141 

144 

224 

183 

Chandrawati Medok 
Krishnawati Pegu 
Lalit Sonowal 

Ajad Gogoi 
Nitu Khaklary 
Moinajyoti Pegu 

Biplov Konwar 
Debi Taye 

Kukheswar Taye 
Rupawati Kuli 

Aristol Taye 
Uma Sonari 

Rashmi Limbu 

Bibraj Doley 
Rashmi Gogoi 
Diptirani Regon 

Rupali Pegu 
Monalisha Doley 

Susmita Tarapdhar 

Pinki Das 

Ritu Rai 

Dipika Das 

Rekha Borman 

Nikesh Sharma 

C3- 08,C4-05 
C3- 12,C4 
C3- 08,C4-05 

C3-08,C4-09 
C3- 09,C4-05 
Absents 
Absents 

C3-12,C4-06 
Absents 

Absents 

Absents 

Absents 

C3- 13 ,C4-12 
Absents 

Absents 

Absents 

Absents 

C3-08,C4-08 

Absent 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 



B.A 4" Semester:(Honours) 

SL NO 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

ROLL NO 

43 

44 

47 

63 

85 

95 

111 

129 

147 

150 

170 

176 

184 

188 

193 

222 

195 

229 

245 

287 

317 

345 

152 

NAME OF 
STUDENTS 
Polina Doley 
Bijita Doley 
Bulumai Pegu 
Ranjana Pegu 
Purna Das 

Bhaity Mili 
Ajoy Das 
Srimoti Mondal 

Sewali Pegu 
Sunita Pegu 
Torali Pegu 
Joymoti Debnath 
Dipsikha Dhar 
Rubi Nath 

Arjun Tamang 
Laxmi Sen 
Sona Kharka 

Denisha Doley 
Pankaj Sarkar 
Dipsikha Pegu 
Priya kar 
Jahnabi Banai 
Prasanta Roy 

MARKS OBTAINED 

C8-16 ,C9-14 ,C10-16 
C8-18,C9- 15,C10-16 

C8-16 C9- 15 ,C10-12 
C8-19,C9-14 ,C10-16 

C8-18 ,C9-16 ,C10-16 
Absents 

C8-04,C9-14 �C10-12 

C8-14 ,C9-15 ,C10-14 
C8-13 .c9-16 C10-14 
C8-15,C9-12 ,C10-16 

C8-12,C9-14,C10-16 
C8-10,C9- 14 ,C10-12 

Absents 

C8-08 C9-15 ,C10-12 
C8-15,C9- 09 ,C10-12 

C8-18 ,C9-13 ,C10-10 
C8- 17 ,C9-15 ,C10-09 
C8-14 ,C9-10 C10-16 
C8-10 C9-12 C10-12 
C8-17 ,C9-15 ,C10-17 
C8-14 C9-13 ,C10-16 

Absents 
C8=19,C9=13,C10-16 



SL NO 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Semester:(Honours) 

ROLL NONAME OF 

34 

45 

68 

71 

93 

104 

112 

120 

143 

169 

193 

199 

201 

210 

234 

248 

260 

265 

268 

285 

324 

STUDENTS 
Jyotika Taid 
Nitumoni Bhuyan 
Dhanarani Pegu 

Monika Doley 
Dipika Doleey 
Priya Doley 
Ruhita Doley 
Jaya Thapa 
Tulika Gogoi 
Astomi Mondal 
Susmita Pegu 
Archana Mallah 

Pratima Padi 

Prasanta Kardong 
Junmoni Paid 

Lakhipoti Doley 
Sunmoni Sonowal 

Swarnalata Taid 

Janmoni Pait 
Sarswati Chetry 
Rupali Patir 

MARKS OBTAINED 

C13-12 ,C14-14 �DSE3-14 2-15 C13-12 ,C14-12 ,DSE3-13 ,2-12 C13- 14 ,C14-13 ,DSE3-13 4-15 C13-12 C14- 13,DSE3-16 4-16 
C13-12 ,C14-13,DSE3-12,4-16 
C13-14 ,C14-14 ,DSE3-14 4-16 

C13-13 ,C14-15 ,DSE3-16 4-16 
C13- 16 ,C14-16 ,DSE3-17 ,4-17 

Absents 

C13-16 �C14- 14,DSE3-16,4-15 
C13- 16 ,C14-15 ,DSE3-15 ,4-15 
C13- 13 ,C14-14 ,DSE3-15,4-15 
C13- 16 ,C14- 15,DSE3-16 4-15 
C13-12 ,C14-14,DSE3-15 4-15 

C13- 14 ,C14-14 ,DSE3-16 4-15 

C13- 12,C14-12 ,DSE3- 15,2-15, 

C13- 12 ,C14-11 ,DSE3-15 4-15 

C13- 12 ,C14-16 ,DSE3- 16 4-15 

C13-12 ,C14-16 ,DSE3-16 4-16 

C13- 16 ,C14-16,DSE3-16 4-16 

Dr.Malaya Gogoi 
Hod,Philosophy 

Silapathar College, Silapather,Dhemaji. 

Head of the 
Department 

Denartric: 
Silpath:, 

"sophy 
hapathar 

C13- 12 ,C14-14,DSE3- 16,4-15 
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